
 

 

Management  

Vice President  
Dave Miles, E.A.  
Direct 303.953.6327 
Fax: 303.595.5377 
 

Vice President – Resolutions  
Richard Davidson, E.A.  
Direct 303-938-9981 ext 104 
Fax: 303-938-9986

Administration Staff Manager  
Rudy D’Onofro  
Direct 303.938.9981 ext 163 
Fax:  303.785.7748 
 
Online Contact: customerservice@2020taxresolution.com 
 

Associate  Assistant  

  

Alberto Douriet, E.A  Armida Diaz  

direct: 303.953.6384 direct: 303.953.6344  

fax: 303.785.8948 fax: 303.785.8948 
adouriet@2020taxresolution.com  adiaz@2020taxresolution.com  

  

Amy Adams  Nancy Cummings  

direct: 303.953.6375 direct: 303.953.6377 

fax: 303.785.7754 fax: 303.785.7754 
aadams@2020taxresolution.com ncummings@2020taxresolution.com  

  

Andrea Cohen, E.A.  Sunitha Kumar  

direct: 303.953.6386  direct: 303.953.6341 

fax: 303.785.7744 fax: 303.785.7744 
acohen@2020taxresolution.com skumar@2020taxresolution.com  

  

Andrew Puppo, E.A. Staff Assistant 

Direct: 303-938-9981 ext 187  
Fax: 303-942-5392  
apuppo@2020taxresolution.com  

 

 
 

Anita Ward, E.A. Sherry Torrence  

direct: 303.953.6387 direct: 303.953.6342 

fax: 303.785.7759  fax: 303.785.7759  
award@2020taxresolution.com  storrence@2020taxresolution.com  
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Brenton Schick, J.D.  

 
 Staff Assistant 

direct: 720.263.5969  
fax: 303.595.5355  
bschick@2020taxresolution.com   

  

Chad Baldwin, E.A. Danielle Smith  

direct: 303.953.6345 direect: 303.938.9981 x227 

fax: 303.595.5355 fax: 303.595.5355 
cbaldwin@2020taxresolution.com  dsmith@2020taxresolution.com  

  

Gabe Leap, E.A.  Erica Vega  

direct: 303.953.6392 direct: 303.953.6351 

fax: 303.785.7749 fax: 303.785.7749 
gleap@2020taxresolution.com  evega@2020taxresolution.com  

  

James Davis, E.A.   Staff Assistant 

direct: 303.953.6350   
fax: 303.595.5343  
jdavis@2020taxresolution.com   

  

Joe Cunningham, E.A.  James Eckenrode, E.A. 

direct: 303.953.6382 direct: 303.953.6391 

fax: 303.785.7761 fax: 303.785.7761 

jcunningham@2020taxresolution.com  jeckenrode@2020taxresolution.com 

  

Kevin O'Melia, E.A. Staff Assistant 

direct: 303.953.6381  
fax: 303.379.3611  
komelia@2020taxresolution.com   

  

Matthew Schiller, E.A. Angel Gallo 

phone: 303.938.9981 X 114 direct: 303.953.6353 

fax: 303.785.7746 fax: 303.785.7746 
mschiller@2020taxresolution.com  agallo@2020taxresolution.com  

  
 
 
McCaulley Earley, E.A. 

 
 
Brian Bushore 

direct: 303.953.6390 direct: 303.953.6358 

fax: 303.785.7743 fax: 303.785.7743 
mearley@2020taxresolution.com  bbushore@2020taxresolution.com  
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Mike Ranalli, E.A. Heather Reed 

direct: 303.953.6395 direct: 303.953.6354 

fax: 303.785.7757 fax: 303.785.7757 
mranalli@2020taxresolution.com  hreed@2020taxresolution.com 

  

Nate Treece, E.A. Morgan Snelling  

direct: 303.953.6355 direct: 303.953.6320 

fax: 303.595.5303 fax: 303.595.5303 
ntreece@2020taxresolution.com  msnelling@2020taxresolution.com  

  

Nicole Long, E.A.   Staff Assistant 

direct: 303.953.6368   
fax: 303.785.7751  
nlong@2020taxresolution.com   

  

Sam Million, E.A. John Casanova 

direct: 303.953.6396 direct: 303.953.6356 

fax: 303.785.7750 fax: 303.785.7750 
smillion@2020taxresolution.com  jcasanova@2020taxresolution.com  

  

Tiffani Million, E.A. Chrystle Padrta 

direct: 303.953.6388 direct: 303.953.6346 

fax: 303.785.7747 fax: 303.785.7747 
tmillion@2020taxresolution.com cpadrta@2020taxresolution.com  

  

Tyler Reeves, J.D.  Beth Lile  

direct: 303.953.6397 Direct: 303-953-6398 

fax: 303.785.7753 fax: 303.785.7753 
treeves@2020taxresolution.com  blile@2020taxresolution.com  
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